HanNnKkooOK

Franziska #0905

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
Schuhgréfe:
MafBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, spanisch
blond

blau

167 cm

34

37/38

91-63-89 cm
Osterreich, Salzburg
1987

M.Sc. Biologie
medical writer

1.100 Follower
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